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Erik Natan Souza Freires

Maria Madalena Alves de Lima
Livia Maria ferreira da Silva
MARCOS CONRADO SEVERINO
Cicero Wanderson Gomes Farias
Joseph Wendel Rocha dos Santos
Cicera lais sousa Gomes

Pericles lago Rocha dos Santos
CAMILA PEREIRA DE OLIVEIRA
Gabriel Alves silva

Izaquiel Cecilio

Franciéryca Oliveira da silva

Ana Kelly Lima Oliveira

Welikatia Rodrigues cunha
Mateus Matias Gongalves

Maria Lucivania Silva

Marta Maria Ferreira Lourego Maria
iris Taynara Ferreira Penaforte
Débora Léia Hipdlito Dos Anjos De Aquino
Anny alice ferreira

MARIA DE FATIMA FERREIRA MATOS
Maria Clara taveira carvalho
Lucivania Oliveira Angelo

Jucelia maria dos Santos oliveira
Anailza Maria dos Santos

Erica Lima franca

Lidiane Maria de souza
Socorro maria rocha taveira
Maria Viviane Silva Pereira

Maria Maiara Alves

Erica Caroline Batista

Glayse Silva Gongalves

21213816639
16441841151
16386574568
16351404550
16037539104
16044918484
16001163155
16660608479
16525673675
20058556782
16060366334
16001585459
13314959647
16587260978
15065635815
16045262507
16386768494
16302542198
21264572508
20209146731
16456205140
16453644666
16350909500
16176499209
20363664380
16001454508
16361290973
21040333875
16045227272
20341195892
16084123199
16212590134
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17
17
29
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26
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20
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18
18
17
16
29
29
29
27
27
25
23
23
22
21

8694381311
32310892807
60566266369
4923038357
12132782440
7631528381
7463471381
9403002301
9420910350
8773396354
6124079348
4840060371
70275178412
7151654375
61675818355
8012877317
7310901363
8433517309
9430883305
62726089348
8812856330
9264356321
5107667309
4848169348
5236268354
60447760343
5652603321
6484068305
6264752363
4846039307
5377214366
61675827346
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PENAFORTE
PENAFORTE
PENAFORTE
PENAFORTE
PENAFORTE
PENAFORTE
PENAFORTE
PENAFORTE
PENAFORTE
PENAFORTE
PENAFORTE
PENAFORTE

Paula lais de Oliveira

Manuel Bruno Jota Taveira
Henrique Alyson Alves Queiroz
fris Rayanne Figueiredo Freitas
Cicera Victoria Gomes dos Santos
Maria Eduarda Lima Soares
Henrique Matias dos Santos
Pedro Walysson Batista Ferreira
Alana Marilia Santos dos angelos
Maria luiza pequeno da silva matias
Maria jessica lima franca
ANAILDE TAVEIRA LOPES

20039106815
16386668635
16037218553
21206884160
16037355399
16459496057
21271780943
16045222866
16037192392
16507986462
16351064903
16083923000
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18
17
17
16
15
15
28
26

7453331331
8284251329
5890516361
8422009323
10787749354
8823866383
8294499307
23980487806
8640022380
10908922337
3962914307
60567733378
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